



Item No.	Part No.	No. Used	Description	Item No.	Part No.	No. Used	Description
1	922241-7	4	Hex. Socket Head Bolt M5x25	37	323863-0	1	Exhaust Filter
2	317190-5	1	Top Cap	38	213070-2	1	O Ring 10
3	162211-6	1	Top Cap Gasket	39	331552-3	1	Joint Pipe
4	421682-9	1	Cushion R	40	213070-2	1	O Ring 10
5	317318-5	1	Separator	41	233252-0	1	Compression Spring 3
6	162211-6	1	Top Cap Gasket	42	216008-6	1	Steel Ball 4
7	421683-7	1	Valve Seat	43	310080-1	1	Adjuster
8	416900-8	1	Valve Guide	44	233068-3	1	Compression Spring 6
9	213513-4	1	O Ring 39	45	310079-6	1	Trigger
10	213437-4	1	O Ring 28	46	233237-6	1	Compression Spring 5
11	331569-6	1	Valve	47	266233-9	1	Hex. Socket Head Bolt M5x12
12	213427-7	1	O Ring 30	48	344775-4	1	Contact Arm
13	213486-1	1	O Ring 35	49	323905-0	1	Shoulder Washer 5
14	213952-8	1	O Ring 25	50	213223-3	1	O Ring 16
15	151982-0	1	Cylinder Com. (Old 151872-7) (Includes 213310-8 - O Ring 20 & 323900-0 -Cylinder Cap)	51	265973-6	2	Hex. Socket Head Bolt M5x20
16	213484-5	1	O Ring 33	52	310077-0	1	Driver Guide R
17	262081-4	1	Urethane Ring 28	53	231368-5	1	Compression Spring 4
18	233245-7	1	Compression Spring 31	54	268042-2	1	Pin 3
19	213379-2	1	O Ring 21	55	323901-8	1	Rod 6
20	213322-1	1	O Ring 20	56	232191-1	1	Leaf Spring
21	213009-5	1	O Ring 4	57	265911-8	1	Hex. Socket Head Bolt M4x8
22	151648-2	1	Driver Com.	58	415000-1	1	Hook
23	421681-1	1	Cushion F	60	266232-1	1	H.S. Button Head Bolt M5x40
24	323903-4	1	Cushion Guide	61	<b>152874-6</b>	1	Cover Com. (Old 416903-2)
26	151894-7	1	Housing Com. (Includes 421632-4- Housing Bumper R 421633-2 -Housing Bumper L 421684-5-Grip)	62	310076-2	1	Driver Guide F
27	951075-1	1	Spring Pin 3-28	63	233255-4	1	Compression Spring 7
28	213513-4	1	O Ring 39	64	310078-8	1	Nail Guide
29	213561-3	1	O Ring 42	65	313090-7	1	Magnet Piece
30	317339-7	1	Inlet Cap	66	323904-2	1	Magnet Cap
32	922256-4	2	Hex. Socket Head Bolt M5x35	69	951010-9	1	Spring Pin 2-14
33	286219-7	1	Cap 12	70	265913-4	1	Hex. Socket Head Bolt M5x8
34	162212-4	1	Inlet Cap Gasket	71	812897-3	1	Indication Label
35	416902-4	1	Inlet Filter				
36	416899-7	1	Exhaust Cover				
				<b><u>Accessories</u></b>			
				A01	181434-7	1	Oil Supply 30cc
				A02	783201-2	1	Hex. Wrench 3
				A03	191686-A	1	Makita Safety Glasses